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Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2018 Through 1/31/2018

Construction Type

Residential 3
Totals: 3
Construction Type Count
Cell Tower 4
Commercial 10
Educational 1
Totals: 15
Construction Type Count
Commercial 4
Educational 1
Solar Panels 1
Totals: 6
Construction Type Count
Addition-Alteration 24
Garage-Carport
Mobile Home Replacement 1
Porch-Deck-Slab 3
Solar Panels 4
Totals: 34
Construction Type Count
Garage-Carport 6
Modular Home 1
Retaining Wall 1
Stick Built Home 12
Totals: 20
Construction Type Count
Building Mounted 3
Free Standing 4
Totals: 7
Construction Type Count
1
Stick Built Home 5
Totals: 6
Construction Type Count
Construction Type Count
Construction Type Count
Construction Type Count

Count Fees Paid

$150.00
$150.00
Sq Feet

0
10,433
965

11,398
Sq Feet

31508
22000
0

53508
Sq Feet

10436
612
938

0
0
11986

Sq Feet

1440

29574
31014

Sq Feet

86
731
817

Sq Feet

12834
12834

Sq Feet
Sq Feet
Sq Feet
Sq Feet

Valuation

$72,000
$466,000
$5,000
$543,000
Valuation
$570,000
$6,000,000
$138,568
$6,708,568
Valuation
$1,031,225
$58,960
$5,000
$36,500
$94,640
$1,226,325
Valuation
$148,400
$324,326
$5,000
$3,130,770
$3,608,496
Valuation
$6,800
$90,000
$96,800

Valuation

$0
$3,745,000

$3,745,000
Valuation
Valuation
Valuation

Valuation

Fees Paid

$660.00
$3,326.80
$0.00
$3,986.80
Fees Paid
$46,899.40
$4,079.30
$100.00
$51,078.70
Fees Paid
$5,290.22
$307.60
$1,161.80
$384.60
$200.00
$7,344.22

Fees Paid

$1,574.30
$5,838.00
$0.00
$73,363.00
$80,775.30

Fees Paid

$248.60
$883.10
$1,131.70

Fees Paid

$0.00
$350.00
$350.00

Fees Paid
Fees Paid
Fees Paid

Fees Paid



Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2018 Through 1/31/2018

Williamsport Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation Fees Paid
Addition/Alterations 2 0 $39,000 $169.00
Commercial 1 0 $25,000 $177.00

Totals: 3 0 $64,000 $346.00



