Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2018 Through 1/31/2018

<u>Demolition</u>	Construction Type	Count	Fees Paid		
	Residential	3	\$150.00		
	Totals:	3	\$150.00		
NR-Add	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Cell Tower	4	0	\$72,000	\$660.00
	Commercial	10	10,433	\$466,000	\$3,326.80
	Educational	1	965	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	15	11,398	\$543,000	\$3,986.80
NR-New	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	4	31508	\$570,000	\$46,899.40
	Educational	1	22000	\$6,000,000	\$4,079.30
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$138,568	\$100.00
	Totals:	6	53508	\$6,708,568	\$51,078.70
RES-Add	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition-Alteration	24	10436	\$1,031,225	\$5,290.22
	Garage-Carport	2	612	\$58,960	\$307.60
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	938	\$5,000	\$1,161.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	0	\$36,500	\$384.60
	Solar Panels	4	0	\$94,640	\$200.00
	Totals:	34	11986	\$1,226,325	\$7,344.22
Res-New	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Garage-Carport	6	0	\$148,400	\$1,574.30
	Modular Home	1	1440	\$324,326	\$5,838.00
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Stick Built Home	12	29574	\$3,130,770	\$73,363.00
	Totals:	20	31014	\$3,608,496	\$80,775.30
<u>Signs</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Building Mounted	3	86	\$6,800	\$248.60
	Free Standing	4	731	\$90,000	\$883.10
	Totals:	7	817	\$96,800	\$1,131.70
Boonsboro	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
		1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Stick Built Home	5	12834	\$3,745,000	\$350.00
	Totals:	6	12834	\$3,745,000	\$350.00
Clear Spring	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
<u>Funkstown</u>					
<u>Hancock</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2018 Through 1/31/2018

Williamsport	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition/Alterations	2	0	\$39,000	\$169.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$25,000	\$177.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$64,000	\$346.00